LFE

nspiration innovation integrity

LiFE Multi-Academy Trust
Higher Paid Staff — August 2024

LiFE Multi-Academy Trust - Employees Benefits Exceeding £100,000

The trust must publish on its website in a separate readily accessible form the number of employees whose benefits
exceeded £100k, in £10k bandings, for the previous year ended 31 August. Benefits for this purpose include salary,
employers’ pension contributions, other taxable benefits and termination payments.

In accordance with the requirements stated in the Academy Trust Handbook all employees whose benefits (salary,
employers’ pension contributions, other taxable benefits, and termination payments) are more than £100k are shown

below:

No of employees

190,000
180,000
170,000
160,000
150,000
140,000
130,000
120,000
110,000
100,000

fh th th th b

Page | 1

m mH mhH mH mH M mH H b MH

199,999
189,999
179,999
169,999
159,999
149,999
139,999
129,999
119,999
109,999

w A W U1 O O O O O



