

LiFE Multi-Academy Trust Higher Paid Staff – August 2024

<u>LiFE Multi-Academy Trust - Employees Benefits Exceeding £100,000</u>

The trust **must** publish on its website in a separate readily accessible form the number of employees whose benefits exceeded £100k, in £10k bandings, for the previous year ended 31 August. Benefits for this purpose include salary, employers' pension contributions, other taxable benefits and termination payments.

In accordance with the requirements stated in the Academy Trust Handbook all employees whose benefits (salary, employers' pension contributions, other taxable benefits, and termination payments) are more than £100k are shown below:

		Band			No of employees
£	190,000	-	£	199,999	1
£	180,000	-	£	189,999	0
£	170,000	-	£	179,999	0
£	160,000	-	£	169,999	0
£	150,000	-	£	159,999	0
£	140,000	-	£	149,999	0
£	130,000	-	£	139,999	5
£	120,000	-	£	129,999	3
£	110,000	-	£	119,999	4
£	100,000	-	£	109,999	3